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1) Answer the following questions.

a) What did Pawan think when he saw the sun?

b) What happened when the women cut two inches of the snake's tail?

2) Make sentences with the following words.

a) fruit -

b) round -

c) plump -

d) strong -

3) Write the opposites of the following words.

a) thin -

b) weak -

c) drop -

d) light -

e) rich -




4) Rewrite the given sentences using past tense.
Pawan is a baby monkey. He thinks that the sun is a fruit. He flies in the air to eat the sun.

The sun grows hot with anger. It gives Pawan a slap on his cheek. Pawan falls on the

ground.

5) Make as many words as you can from the word “Calendar”.
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1) Answer the following questions.

a) Define trees. Give two examples.

b) Define Climbers. Give two examples.

c) Who guards our house?

2) Read the following riddles and give answer.

a) | am a bird but | can’t fly.

b) | have trunk but | do not share clothes in it.

c) | guard your house but | am not a watchman.

d) I swing from trees with the help of my tail.

3) Fill in the blanks.

a) things can move on their own.
b) Living things can and change.
c) Non — living things give birth to their young ones.

d) Living things need air to




4) Draw, Name and Colour two living things and two non- living things.
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II.

Multiply on number line:

a) 3x5=

A

b) 6x3 =

Solve:

2x5=

. 5x6=

6x0-=

7x3=

. 3x9=

4x8=

7x7=

9x4=

v



I11. Multiply:

a 3 3 b. 2 4 c.9 6 d4 2
X 3 X 2 X 1 X 2
IV. There are 7 days in a week.How many days are there in 6 weeks?

V.  Show the time given:

a. 4 0 clock b. 10 o’ clock




